1919 Alliant bnergy Center Way

BKNE COUNTY DEPT. OF Madizon, Wisconsin 53713

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & e oic Warks Enginecrig Divison
NSPORTATION  -ONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
C.O.#| 16
TO:  Publlc Works & Transportation Committee DATE | 5/27/2020
PROJECT ' Fourth Floor Offices Remodel - Suites 418,419, & 425
ADDRESS 210 Martin Luther King Jr, Blvd
PURCHASE ORDER # | 20200798
BID / PROPOSAL # 310034
CONTRACTOR Kenneth F. Sullivan Ce.
DESCRIPTION:

1 | REFERENCE # FD #1, CB #3, PCO #12

2 | REQUESTED BY Owner

3 | PROPOSED CHANGE Add or move data ports & power outlste In Suite 418 & 425,
4

REASON FOR CHANGE | Furniture selections & location changes post construction documents
required alterations to make power & data ports accessible to office

occupants,
5 | TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT [ $14,229,83
“Pocument not valld unless slgnaed by the Owner, Architact {If applicable) and Contractor*

Tha original Contract amount waa: ' T B ' $1,206,000.00
Net change By praviously authorized Change Orders: $23,023,78
Tha Contract amount prior io th%afhange Order was! - ) $1,229,823.76
g;e&%‘ag&ﬁc;ﬁ@moum will be increaged by this Change Order in $14.220.82
The new Contract amount insluding thls Change Ordar will be; $1,244,223.61
The Completion Date will be Increased by: ' - 5 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 9/30/2020

Change Order therefore Is:
Slgnature Approvala)

Gontractor , Publlc Worka, Highway, & Transporiation
. ffj:;":,f“‘:?
“ 4
TR N ArdhisefiEnpineer (AE) Eontroliar
Publlc Worke & Tranaporiation Commlttee Accounting
RES.# ACT
Finel Copy Distribution: Contrastor ____ Controller ____ Depariment _____ AE . PWHT

1 \BharmdENGINEERING BIVIBIONBmE Certeon\312054 - COB 4ih Fir Offese Remmgz 1 - Charme Criera\3 18034008 18- 18 2aox




